DRAWN
DR50F-25V
CZH
ZXU
KgALUMINIUM
SCALE
DOVETAIL RAIL CARRIER，PERPENDICULAR TO TOP
REVMATERIAL
DATE
PROJECTION
APPROVAL
DOVETAIL,25mm LENGTH
C
DRAWING
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
AUG./29th/23
0.026
NAME
2:1
WEIGHT
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
AUG./29th/23
IN PLACE
PERPENDICULAR TO TOP DOVETAIL
A-A
SPRING LOADED
M6×1 THUMBSCREW
TO LOCK CARRIER
HEX 5 mm
 1
5.
5m
m
0.
61
in
B
VIEW B
18.0mm
0.71in
0.
25
in
6.
4m
m
 25.0mm
0.98in
1.54in
 39.2mm
 1
2.
5m
m
0.
49
in
AA